Lot
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10
11
12
13
14
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24

25
26A
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35A
36

Consignor

RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS
RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS
RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS
RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS
RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS
RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS
RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS
RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS

SNS HEREFORDS
SNS HEREFORDS
SNS HEREFORDS
SNS HEREFORDS
SNS HEREFORDS
SNS HEREFORDS
SNS HEREFORDS

LANNI BRISTOW
LANNI BRISTOW
LANNI BRISTOW
LANNI BRISTOW

CARLRAMS RANCHING LTD
CARLRAMS RANCHING LTD
CARLRAMS RANCHING LTD

SAM LIBOIRON

LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS
LILYBROOK HEREFORDS

Tattoo
K76M
K66M
K45M
K31M
K24M
K17M
K7M

EMJ 2M

SNS 65M
SNS 60M
SNS 51M
SNS 2SM
SNS 13M
SNS 12M
SNS 2M

PWM 72M
PWM 53M
PWM 52M
PWM 6M

A63M
A33M
A16M

SKL 32M

LBH 550M
LBH 433M
LBH415M
LBH 380M
LBH 314M
LBH 270M
LBH 259M
LBH 247M
LBH 234M
LBH 162M
LBH111M
LBHD 24M
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@« !

20,500.00
13,500.00
17,000.00
26,500.00
25,000.00
13,500.00
19,000.00
15,000.00

10,000.00
22,000.00
16,000.00
17,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
23,000.00

19,000.00
27,000.00
20,000.00
17,500.00

19,000.00
15,000.00
23,500.00

20,000.00

8,500.00
12,500.00
13,000.00
12,500.00
10,500.00
24,000.00
16,500.00
20,500.00
11,500.00

9,500.00

9,000.00

Average

$18,750.00

$17,571.43

$20,875.00

$19,166.67

$20,000.00

$13,454.55



37
39
41
42

44
45

48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65
66

FENTON HEREFORD RANCH
FENTON HEREFORD RANCH
FENTON HEREFORD RANCH
FENTON HEREFORD RANCH

EGR HEREFORDS
EGR HEREFORDS

JONOMN HERFORD RANCH
JONOMN HERFORD RANCH

BENNETT RANCH ANGUS
BENNETT RANCH ANGUS
BENNETT RANCH ANGUS
BENNETT RANCH ANGUS
BENNETT RANCH ANGUS

CLEARWATER RANCH
CLEARWATER RANCH
CLEARWATER RANCH
CLEARWATER RANCH
CLEARWATER RANCH

DELTA RANCH
DELTA RANCH
DELTA RANCH
DELTA RANCH
DELTA RANCH

GOOD VIEW ANGUS
GOOD VIEW ANGUS

FHR 197M
FHR 19M
FHR 16M
FHR 14M

EGR 29M
EGR912M

PMD 461M
PTT 550M

ZB 55N
ZB 23N
/B 21N
ZB 10N
ZB7N

VD 7N
VD 6N
VD 5N
VD 4N
VD 2N

DRJ 236N
DRJ 235N
DRJ 230M
DRJ 229M
DRJ 228M

KIMF 5N
KJMF 3N
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Total

10,000.00
17,500.00
17,500.00
48,000.00

8,500.00
25,000.00

30,000.00
28,000.00

12,500.00

9,500.00
11,500.00
11,500.00
13,500.00

7,000.00
7,500.00
8,500.00
7,000.00
7,000.00

7,500.00
8,750.00
7,000.00
7,500.00

8,250.00
7,500.00

$23,250.00

$16,750.00

$29,000.00

$11,700.00

$7,400.00

$7,687.50

$7,875.00

Average
$15,663.79



