

Lot	Consignor	Tattoo	\$	Average
1	RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS	K 76M	\$ 20,500.00	
2	RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS	K 66M	\$ 13,500.00	
3	RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS	K 45M	\$ 17,000.00	
4	RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS	K 31M	\$ 26,500.00	
5	RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS	K 24M	\$ 25,000.00	
6	RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS	K 17M	\$ 13,500.00	
7	RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS	K 7M	\$ 19,000.00	
8	RUTLEDGE HEREFORDS	EMJ 2M	\$ 15,000.00	
				\$18,750.00
9	SNS HEREFORDS	SNS 65M	\$ 10,000.00	
10	SNS HEREFORDS	SNS 60M	\$ 22,000.00	
11	SNS HEREFORDS	SNS 51M	\$ 16,000.00	
12	SNS HEREFORDS	SNS 29M	\$ 17,000.00	
13	SNS HEREFORDS	SNS 13M	\$ 15,000.00	
14	SNS HEREFORDS	SNS 12M	\$ 20,000.00	
16	SNS HEREFORDS	SNS 2M	\$ 23,000.00	
				\$17,571.43
17	LANNI BRISTOW	PWM 72M	\$ 19,000.00	
18	LANNI BRISTOW	PWM 53M	\$ 27,000.00	
19	LANNI BRISTOW	PWM 52M	\$ 20,000.00	
20	LANNI BRISTOW	PWM 6M	\$ 17,500.00	
				\$20,875.00
21	CARLRAMS RANCHING LTD	A 63M	\$ 19,000.00	
22	CARLRAMS RANCHING LTD	A 33M	\$ 15,000.00	
23	CARLRAMS RANCHING LTD	A 16M	\$ 23,500.00	
				\$19,166.67
24	SAM LIBOIRON	SKL 32M	\$ 20,000.00	
				\$20,000.00
25	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 550M	\$ 8,500.00	
26A	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 433M	\$ 12,500.00	
27	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 415M	\$ 13,000.00	
28	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 380M	\$ 12,500.00	
29	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 314M	\$ 10,500.00	
30	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 270M	\$ 24,000.00	
31	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 259M	\$ 16,500.00	
32	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 247M	\$ 20,500.00	
33	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 234M	\$ 11,500.00	
34	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 162M	\$ 9,500.00	
35A	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBH 111M	-	
36	LILYBROOK HEREFORDS	LBHD 24M	\$ 9,000.00	
				\$13,454.55

37	FENTON HEREFORD RANCH	FHR 197M	\$	10,000.00	
39	FENTON HEREFORD RANCH	FHR 19M	\$	17,500.00	
41	FENTON HEREFORD RANCH	FHR 16M	\$	17,500.00	
42	FENTON HEREFORD RANCH	FHR 14M	\$	48,000.00	
					\$23,250.00
44	EGR HEREFORDS	EGR 29M	\$	8,500.00	
45	EGR HEREFORDS	EGR 912M	\$	25,000.00	
					\$16,750.00
48	JONOMN HERFORD RANCH	PMD 461M	\$	30,000.00	
49	JONOMN HERFORD RANCH	PTT 550M	\$	28,000.00	
					\$29,000.00
50	BENNETT RANCH ANGUS	ZB 55N	\$	12,500.00	
51	BENNETT RANCH ANGUS	ZB 23N	\$	9,500.00	
52	BENNETT RANCH ANGUS	ZB 21N	\$	11,500.00	
53	BENNETT RANCH ANGUS	ZB 10N	\$	11,500.00	
54	BENNETT RANCH ANGUS	ZB 7N	\$	13,500.00	
					\$11,700.00
55	CLEARWATER RANCH	VD 7N	\$	7,000.00	
56	CLEARWATER RANCH	VD 6N	\$	7,500.00	
57	CLEARWATER RANCH	VD 5N	\$	8,500.00	
58	CLEARWATER RANCH	VD 4N	\$	7,000.00	
59	CLEARWATER RANCH	VD 2N	\$	7,000.00	
					\$7,400.00
60	DELTA RANCH	DRJ 236N	-		
61	DELTA RANCH	DRJ 235N	\$	7,500.00	
62	DELTA RANCH	DRJ 230M	\$	8,750.00	
63	DELTA RANCH	DRJ 229M	\$	7,000.00	
64	DELTA RANCH	DRJ 228M	\$	7,500.00	
					\$7,687.50
65	GOOD VIEW ANGUS	KJMF 5N	\$	8,250.00	
66	GOOD VIEW ANGUS	KJMF 3N	\$	7,500.00	
					\$7,875.00
					Average
			Total		\$15,663.79